Recommended Council Tax Base 2022/23

Section 1

Appendix 2

Council Tax Base adjustment for Council Tax Support (CTS) and estimated growth

Estimated 21/22_ Estimated
22/23 Council Income

Band D Tax

Number £ £
Full band D at November 2021 55,294.2 2,099.47 116,088,510
less CTS at November 2021 -5,200.6  2,099.47 -10,918,500
Starting point based on Nov 2021 50,093.6 105,170,010
Anticipated growth at 1% 500.7 2,099.47 1,051,200
Total (rounded) 50,594.3 2,099.47 106,221,210

Estimated
Collection
Rate
%

98.1%

Estimated Estimated
22/23
Net Income
Base
£
104,202,990 49,633

Section 2

2022/23 Expected Council Tax (CT) Income at Current Council Tax Levels compared with 2021/22

Preceptor Estimated
CT Base
Number
2022/23 expected income (rounded)
Towns and parishes 49,633
District 49,633
County 49,633
Fire 49,633
Police 49,633

Total (rounded) shows a 2.5% increase in expected income

2021/22 expected income (rounded)

Towns and parishes 48,410
District 48,410
County 48,410
Fire 48,410
Police 48,410

Total (rounded)

21/22
Council
Tax
£

81.46
180.17
1,511.28
90.00
236.56

2,099.47

81.46
180.17
1,511.28
90.00
236.56

2,099.47

Expected
income

£

4,043,100
8,942,380
75,009,360
4,466,970
11,741,180

104,202,990

3,943,470
8,722,030
73,161,065
4,356,900
11,451,870

101,635,340
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