## Section 1

Council Tax Base adjustment for Council Tax Support (CTS) and estimated growth								
	Estimated	21/22	Estimated	Estimated	Estimated	Estimated		
	22/23	Council	Income	Collection Rate	Net Income	22/23		
	Band D	Tax				Base		
	Number	£	£	%	£			
Full band D at November 2021	55,294.2	2,099.47	116,088,510					
less CTS at November 2021	-5,200.6	2,099.47	-10,918,500					
Starting point based on Nov 2021	50,093.6		105,170,010					
Anticipated growth at 1%	500.7	2,099.47	1,051,200					
Total (rounded)	50,594.3	2,099.47	106,221,210	98.1%	104,202,990	49,633		

## Section 2

## 2022/23 Expected Council Tax (CT) Income at Current Council Tax Levels compared with 2021/22

Preceptor	Estimated CT Base	21/22 Council Tax	Expected income	
	Number	£	£	
2022/23 expected income (rounded)				
Towns and parishes	49,633	81.46	4,043,100	
District	49,633	180.17	8,942,380	
County	49,633	1,511.28	75,009,360	
Fire	49,633	90.00	4,466,970	
Police	49,633	236.56	11,741,180	
Total (rounded) shows a 2.5% increase in expected income		2,099.47	104,202,990	
2021/22 expected income (rounded)				
Towns and parishes	48,410	81.46	3,943,470	
District	48,410	180.17	8,722,030	
County	48,410	1,511.28	73,161,065	
Fire	48,410	90.00	4,356,900	
Police	48,410	236.56	11,451,870	
Total (rounded)		2,099.47	101,635,340	